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1 YART - YAMAHA Yamaha 1 EWC 384 10:57:37.233 - - 1:39.552 285 13 40.538

2 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda 2 EWC 384 10:58:30.846 53.613 53.613 1:39.378 371 11 1:09.447

3 Wójcik Racing Team Yamaha 3 EWC DIT 382 10:58:53.740 2 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:40.057 113 11 46.779

4 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team Suzuki 4 EWC 380 10:59:06.211 4 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:40.484 238 12 1:56.780

5 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES Yamaha 5 EWC 379 10:59:11.288 5 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:40.835 367 13 1:09.875

6 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE TRICKSTAR Kawasaki 6 EWC 378 10:59:50.733 6 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:40.444 333 12 40.519

7 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW 7 EWC 376 10:59:53.168 8 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:39.887 237 12 44.964

8 TEAM MOTO AIN Yamaha 1 SST 376 10:59:55.487 8 Lp. 2.319 1:41.006 343 13 1:40.024

9 Team LRP Poland BMW 8 EWC 372 10:59:29.747 12 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:41.599 130 12 42.915

10 Team Aviobike Yamaha 2 SST DIT 371 10:59:33.823 13 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:42.351 324 12 1:09.095

11 3ART BEST OF BIKE Yamaha 9 EWC 371 10:59:36.968 13 Lp. 3.145 1:41.365 203 13 44.961

12 Wójcik Racing Team 2 Yamaha 3 SST DIT 368 10:58:28.279 16 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:40.980 238 13 55.712

13 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE Suzuki 4 SST DIT 367 10:59:35.188 17 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:43.948 252 12 1:30.851

14 No Limits Motor Team Suzuki 5 SST DIT 364 10:59:15.163 20 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:41.458 355 14 43.831

15 MACO RACING Team Yamaha 10 EWC 353 10:59:10.660 31 Lp. 11 Lp. 1:40.729 288 15 40.914

16 ARTEC Kawasaki 6 SST DIT 352 10:59:21.363 32 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:46.343 199 13 2:20.638

17 LCR ENDURANCE Yamaha 7 SST DIT 344 10:59:20.200 40 Lp. 8 Lp. 1:47.222 265 15 58.768

18 British Endurance Racing Team Suzuki 11 EWC DIT 320 10:59:14.985 64 Lp. 24 Lp. 1:43.113 287 13 34:09.446

19 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 Yamaha 12 EWC 294 10:59:50.277 90 Lp. 26 Lp. 1:42.856 243 11 5:10.588

20 National Motos Honda 13 EWC DIT 211 06:27:22.716 173 Lp. 83 Lp. 1:41.279 136 8 -

21 Team Bolliger Switzerland Kawasaki 14 EWC 98 03:06:53.849 286 Lp. 113 Lp. 1:42.181 23 5 -

22 PITLANE ENDURANCE Yamaha 8 SST DIT 15 00:58:49.110 369 Lp. 83 Lp. 1:44.481 6 4 -

23 ERC-Endurance Ducati 15 EWC 5 00:10:50.937 379 Lp. 10 Lp. 1:41.848 4 1 -
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